James Turner
European Technical Manager
When not saving the
chromatographic world from
imminent disaster James can
be found on a bowling green.
Page 1 of 4
APPLICATIONS

AJ1-3481 100 600   1/16   1/16
SecurityLINK™
Ordering Information
TN-3008
Page 5 of 6
Having trouble reproducing this method? We would love to help!
Visit www.phenomenex.com/LiveChat to get in touch with one of our Technical Specialists
Part No. ID (µm)
LENGTH
(mm)
Fitting Size
Top (in.)
Fitting Size
Bottom (in.)
AJ1-1421 100 150   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1441 100 250   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1461 100 350   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1471 100 500   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1481 100 600   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1521 125 150   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1541 125 250   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1561 125 350   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1571 125 500   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1581 125 600   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1621 254 150   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1641 254 250   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1661 254 350   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1671 254 500   1/16   1/16
AJ1-1681 254 600   1/16   1/16
Part No. ID (µm)
LENGTH
(mm)
Fitting Size
Top (in.)
Fitting Size
Bottom (in.)
AJ1-2224 50 150   1/16 None
AJ1-2274 50 500   1/16 None
AJ1-2294 50 750   1/16 None
AJ1-22A4 50 1000   1/16 None
Nano Microbore Analytical Semi-Prep
Column ID 0.05 - 0.1 mm
(50 µm - 100 µm)
0.3 - 0.5 mm